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YAMHILL
COUNTY

Taxpayer

MCFARLAND CASCADE HOLDINGS INC
CENTURYLINK

DEER MEADOWS LLC

EPLIN THOMAS M

FOREST RIVER MANUFACTURING LLC
RIVERCREST APARTMENTS II LLC
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO
PAAY DICK TRUST

NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS CO

ACUFF PROPERTIES LLC

2017

SHERIDAN

RMV

5,035,902
3,601,000
5,385,657
4,324,840
2,721,803
3,978,331
1,872,000
2,461,722
1,305,000
1,907,638

Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District

Taxable

4,433,016
3,601,000
3,190,415
2,761,706
2,695,462
2,529,914
1,872,000
1,497,549
1,305,000
1,222,614

Levied Tax

9,445.42
7,672.65
6,797.82
5,884.37
5,743.22
5,390.49
3,988.67
3,190.81
2,780.56
2,605.02



