



Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District
2017

10/31/2017
1:21:39PM

SHERIDAN

<u>Taxpayer</u>	<u>RMV</u>	<u>Taxable</u>	<u>Levied Tax</u>
MCFARLAND CASCADE HOLDINGS INC	5,035,902	4,433,016	9,445.42
CENTURYLINK	3,601,000	3,601,000	7,672.65
DEER MEADOWS LLC	5,385,657	3,190,415	6,797.82
EPLIN THOMAS M	4,324,840	2,761,706	5,884.37
FOREST RIVER MANUFACTURING LLC	2,721,803	2,695,462	5,743.22
RIVERCREST APARTMENTS II LLC	3,978,331	2,529,914	5,390.49
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO	1,872,000	1,872,000	3,988.67
PAAY DICK TRUST	2,461,722	1,497,549	3,190.81
NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS CO	1,305,000	1,305,000	2,780.56
ACUFF PROPERTIES LLC	1,907,638	1,222,614	2,605.02